Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Amey - (794428) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.01
24.07
24.12
24.27
24.28
24.29
24.40
24.47
24.55
24.55
24.55
24.56
24.58
24.72
24.75
24.76
24.80
24.89
24.97
25.47
25.48
25.95
26.08
26.39
28.95

29.17

A 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
587
583
573
572
571
564
559
553
553
553
553
551
542
540
539
537
531
526
495
495
468
461
445
337
330

4nc

Round

m m T I m I

I T m I

Date

22/01/15
03/10/15
22/01/15
07/02/16
07/11/15
20/02/14
07/02/16
26/09/15
05/11/16
19/01/17
19/01/17
22/11/15
07/07/13
01/10/16
06/12/14
07/12/13
29/10/16
21/02/13
21/02/13
20/02/14
01/12/12
30/06/12
13/05/12
07/04/12
10/04/11
03/04/11

A4 InnAN

Meet

Devon County 2015 Championships

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Exeter October Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Inter-Club Championships

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

[ P P S By S

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Gloucester
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Gloucester

Exeter

Weston-Super-Mare

Plymouth

Plymouth

[ VRS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newton Abbot
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Exeter City
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot

Newton Abbot

Mavedam Al

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4./ 1

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.55
24.55
24.55
24.80
24.72
24.27
24.40
24.56
24.28
24.07
24.47
2412
24.01
24.75
25.47
24.29
24.76
24.58
24.97
24.89
25.48
25.95
26.08
26.39
28.95
29.17
34.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
553
553
537
542
573
564
553
572
587
559
583
591
540
495
571
539
551
526
531
495
468
461
445
337
330
195

Round

F

m I T mM =m I M m™M ™M m™m I m™Mm T M M m I I

-n

I m I I

Z£1/Ud/ 1V

Date

19/01/17
19/01/17
05/11/16
29/10/16
01/10/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
03/10/15
26/09/15
22/01/15
22/01/15
06/12/14
20/02/14
20/02/14
07/12/13
07/07/13
21/02/13
21/02/13
01/12/12
30/06/12
13/05/12
07/04/12
10/04/11
03/04/11
21/03/10

LEVUIT LUUIILY DPIITNL Gdid

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Inter-Club Championships

Devon County ASA Sprint Gala

Devon County Sprint Gala

Flymouni

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Gloucester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Gloucester
Exeter
Weston-Super-Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Pag§2/2

INEWLUIT ADDUL

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 4
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 4
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



