## Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Amey - (794428) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.01	591	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
24.07	587	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.12	583	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
24.27	573	F	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.28	572	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
24.29	571	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
24.40	564	Н	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.47	559	F	26/09/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Exeter City	4
24.55	553	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2
24.55	553	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.55	553	F	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.56	553	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Exeter City	2
24.58	551	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Newton Abbot	3
24.72	542	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
24.75	540	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	4
24.76	539	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2
24.80	537	F	29/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Exeter City	3
24.89	531	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
24.97	526	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
25.47	495	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
25.48	495	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Newton Abbot	2
25.95	468	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Newton Abbot	3
26.08	461	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Newton Abbot	2
26.39	445	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Newton Abbot	3
28.95	337	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
29.17	330	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2
yright 202	105	F	01/00/10	Davan County Sprint Cala	Diversith	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

F 21/05/10 Devoir County Sprint Gala

гушоци

ΙΝΕΨΙΟΠ Αυμοι

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level					
24.55	553	F	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.55	553	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.55	553	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2					
24.80	537	F	29/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Exeter City	3					
24.72	542	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.27	573	F	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.40	564	Н	07/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.56	553	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Exeter City	2					
24.28	572	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Exeter City	2					
24.07	587	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Exeter City	2					
24.47	559	F	26/09/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Exeter City	4					
24.12	583	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
24.01	591	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
24.75	540	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	4					
25.47	495	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
24.29	571	F	20/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
24.76	539	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Newton Abbot	2					
24.58	551	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Newton Abbot	3					
24.97	526	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
24.89	531	F	21/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
25.48	495	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Newton Abbot	2					
25.95	468	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Newton Abbot	3					
26.08	461	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Newton Abbot	2					
26.39	445	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Newton Abbot	3					
28.95	337	F	10/04/11	Devon County Inter-Club Championships	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
29.17	330	F	03/04/11	Devon County ASA Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	2					
34.71	195	F	21/03/10	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Newton Abbot	3					